Helen Lake Tower Check List

Name  Dan



Date  7-18-03 



Time (UTC) 15:36



File transfer
Transferred files from C:\data to Zip 250 (E:\): 
 183-198   
Deleted files in C:\data\backup (also empty Recycle Bin):      150-182

Moved transferred files to C:\data\backup
  x

Shutdown computer and restart

x
  


Transfer data from Micromet datalogger
  x

	Cylinders
	Tank Pressure (psi)
	Line Pressure
	S/N (if tank change)

	
Nafion N2
	600/2700
	3
	T93634

	
Flux N2
	1100
	3
	

	
CO2 Low
	1900
	4
	330 ppm

	
CO2 High
	1850
	4
	440 ppm

	
CO2 Ref.
	2000
	4
	550 ppm


	Flow
	Value

	
Ref CO2 (45)
	44

	
Flux N2 (45)
	50/45

	
Nafion N2 (51)
	50

	
Sample (51)
	>60/51


	Miscellaneous
	

	
Pressure Gauge
	3.5

	
Voltage (from power supply under bench)
	15

	
Current (Amps)
	3

	
Utility meter (Kilowatts)
	08529

	
Temperature (shown on heater)
	Off

	
Weather
	Clear/calm


Comments:     Everything seemed fine.





Check: pumps running (inside/outside), Licor on and running , UPS operative (under bench, light bulb icon in system tray), PC Anywhere running (small icon of computer in system tray), phone operative (dialtone), breakers not tripped (under bench and at utility meter), shed is dry, tarp covering workbench, heater set to 56, trash emptied, cylinders secured, cabinets and shed locked, rain gauges are clear, tower and guylines up and clear of tree branches, snow cleared at tower base

